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Tea Zone® Boba is a popular addition to milk teas and various other drinks. Our classic tapioca pearls come in 
different varieties such as chewy, small, white, and instant. Additionally, we also offer pre-sweetened and 
ready-to-eat crystal boba for a unique experience. As the leading boba supplier, we ensure that all our prod-
ucts are of top quality and up to date with current trends.

BOBA & CRYSTAL BOBA 
SCAN ME

HIGH-QUALITY BEVERAGE INGREDIENTS FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

A1000

A1010

A2000

A2060

A3000

A6010

A6015

Original Tapioca Pearls (Boba)

Mini Tapioca Pearls (Boba)

Chewy Tapioca Pearls (Boba)

White Tapioca Pearls (Boba)

Instant 10 Tapioca Pearls (Boba)

Crystal Boba, Original

Crystal Boba, Brown Sugar

6 lb.

6 lb.

6 lb.

6 lb.

6 lb.

4.4 lb.

4.4 lb.

6 bags/case

6 bags/case

6 bags/case

6 bags/case

6 bags/case

6 bags/case

6 bags/case

ITEM # DESCRIPTION NET WEIGHT/BAG PACKAGE


