

## **BOBA & CRYSTAL BOBA**

Tea Zone® Boba is a popular addition to milk teas and various other drinks. Our classic tapioca pearls come in different varieties such as chewy, small, white, and instant. Additionally, we also offer pre-sweetened and ready-to-eat crystal boba for a unique experience. As the leading boba supplier, we ensure that all our products are of top quality and up to date with current trends.

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	NET WEIGHT/BAG	PACKAGE
A1000	Original Tapioca Pearls (Boba)	6 lb.	6 bags/case
A1010	Mini Tapioca Pearls (Boba)	6 lb.	6 bags/case
A2000	Chewy Tapioca Pearls (Boba)	6 lb.	6 bags/case
A2060	White Tapioca Pearls (Boba)	6 lb.	6 bags/case
A3000	Instant 10 Tapioca Pearls (Boba)	6 lb.	6 bags/case
A6010	Crystal Boba, Original	4.4 lb.	6 bags/case
A6015	Crystal Boba, Brown Sugar	4.4 lb.	6 bags/case